UK CLUB SITES 2021 TARIFF FOR CLUB EXTRAS



Some facilities offered on Club Sites are charged as extras

Nightly Storage

Nightly storage will be £6.40 per night, for 2021, where space permits, operated across the Club Sites network.

Chertsey will charge £7.30 per night for the 2021 season.

Boat Launching, Moorings & Storage

Site	Nightly Fee	Weekly Fee
Keswick	£5.30	£24.00
Milarrochy Bay	£7.75	£39.00

Canoe and Windsurfers to be charged at 50% at Keswick, there is no charge at Milarrochy Bay.

Fishing Fees

Site	Daily Fee	Weekly Fee
Adgestone Pond	£7.00	£25.00
Chertsey	£3.00	n/a
Ebury Hill	£7.00	£25.00
Horsley	£7.20	£36.00
Norwich	£7.00	n/a
St Neots	£3.00	n/a
Umberleigh	£7.00	£26.00
Veryan	£7.00	£26.00
Walton-on-Thames	£3.00	n/a

Supervised children under the age of 16 to be charged 50% of the above fees

Additional Fees at Horsley

Annual Ticket Monday – Thursday (4 days) £126 Annual Ticket Full Week (7 days) £185

Half Day Adult £5.00 (Supervised children under 16 charged 50%)

Other Incidental Fees * Charges may vary at some of our sites

Facility	Fees
Hair Care Centre (Coin box)	£0.20
Iron Centre (Coin Box)	£0.20
Battery Charging	£3.00
Freezer Pack Exchange plus £1 deposit	£0.50
Laundry – wash	£3.50
Laundry – dry	£1.00
Motorhome Stop Off	£7.65 for up to 3 hours
Tow in/out Storage	£7.00

Recreational Rooms bookable through the Site directly, where applicable/available

There is a small charge for the use of the recreational rooms on our Club Sites, where applicable. For the 2021 season, this is £3.10 across our network (excluding Blackmore, Chertsey and Scarborough where the charge is £5.70).